BEE by the RIVER! 2025

April 11 & 12, 2025

Quilt Show Vendor Agreement

Fill-in online, print

The Vendor agrees to keep their booth open at all times during the Quilt Show hours: Friday April 11, 9:00am – 5:00pm and Saturday, April 12, 9:00am – 4:00 pm. The Vendor is responsible for keeping their booth space attended at all times. The Twin Rivers Quilters Guild is not responsible for any loss, damage, or consequences from booth space being left unattended.

The Vendor agrees to be responsible for their own insurance coverage on all persons and goods related to their assigned booth space. The Vendor agrees to hold harmless the Twin Rivers Quilters Guild from any and all liability for personal injury, and loss or damage to goods from any cause, including display and sale of goods in connection with the use of the assigned booth space in this show.

The Vendor will not have more than 10% of the merchandise in their booth "on sale".

The New Bern Riverfront Convention Center will be responsible for security and will lock the building each night until the next day's opening.

The Twin Rivers Quilters Guild, in its sole discretion, reserves the right to modify the Vendor Agreement as deemed necessary. This right excludes changes to both pricing and size. Once such modifications are delivered in writing to the Vendor, they become part of the Vendor Agreement and are binding to all parties.

Vendor Business Name	
Vendor Signature	
Please print Vendor Name _	
Date	